W W W. C L A R K S OL . C OM
1
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
ADVANCED MICROFLUIDICS
RVM – Ultra-Low Internal Volume Rotary Valve
DESCRIPTION
Our OEM valve is a precise low-pressure electric rotary
valve designed for automated microf luidic applications. Its

2
DRAWINGS & TABLES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Other configurations are available upon request. Valve heads are interchangeable.
Motor Valve Head- Configuration Power Supply Connector Kits
P200-0 See valve reference (Tables A, B, or C) C100 K100-6
P201-0 See valve reference (Tables A, B, or C) C101 K100-12
DISTRIBUTION series ON/OFF series SWITCH series
Lets you choose 1 among N channels. Simple switch. Flow or no flow. Channels are linked two by two.
Known aliases: (N+1)-port/1-channel valve,
N-port distribution valve, N-port selection
valve, (N+1)-port/N-position valve
Known aliases: isolation valve, shutoff valve Known aliases: N-port/(N/2)-channel valve,
switch valve, loop valve
DISTRIBUTION SERIES (Table A)
Referrance Configuration Wetted Materials Internal vol. Carryover vol. Channel ø Max. pressure
V-D-1-6-050 C-P 6 ports PCTFE,PTFE 2.5 μL 1.5 μL 0.5 mm 7 bars
V-D-1-8-050-C-P 8 ports PCTFE,PTFE 2.5 μL 1.5 μL 0.5 mm 7 bars
V-D-1-10-050-C-U 10 ports PCTFE,UHMW-PE 3.5 μL 1.7 μL 0.5 mm 7 bars
V-D-1-12-050-C-U 12 ports PCTFE,UHMW-PE 3.5 μL 1.7 μL 0.5 mm 7 bars
ON/OFF SERIES (Table B)
Referrance Configuration Wetted Materials Internal vol. Carryover vol. Channel ø Max. pressure
V-O-1-2-050-C-P 2 ports PCTFE,PTFE 3.0 μL - 0.5 mm 7 bars
V-O-1-2-075-C-P 2 ports PCTFE,PTFE 6.6 μL - 0.75 mm 7 bars